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2025 SPECIALIST SUBJECT FEE SCHEDULE 

Student:  _________________________________  2025 Year level:  _____________________  

YEAR SUBJECT FEE* Selection 

7 & 8 
Hair Fashion & Styling  HFS  $70  

Rugby League FBS Boys         Girls         $190  

9 
Hair Fashion & Styling HFS  $120  

Rugby League  FBS Boys         Girls         $190  

10 

Hair and Beauty   HAB  $400  

Cert II Dance VDE  $300  

Rugby League  FBS Boys         Girls         $190  

11 & 
12 

Cert III Nail Technology  ZNA  $400  

Cert III Beauty Services  ZBT  $400  

Cert II Salon Assistant  VSA  $400  

Cert II Retail Cosmetics   ZMA  $400  

Cert III Dance ZDC  $300  

Cert III Fitness ZFI 
Year 11 $100  
Year 12 $100  

Cert II Visual Arts VRT Year 11 $160  

TTC Pathways Year 11/12  
2 year course, fee includes:  

  white Card and  
    TTC uniform 

TBC 
 

Rugby League  Boys         Girls         $190  

Cert II Health Support Services ZHE Year 11 $100  

Cert III Health Services Assistance ZHE Year 12 $100  

Cert II Creative Industries ZCI Year 11 $150  
Year 12 $100  

*Fees correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.  
 

 

 

 

As parent/guardian, I acknowledge and agree that before my student is eligible to participate in 

any specialist subjects, payment of subject fees and any outstanding fees must be made. 
Parent/Guardian Name: ____________________________________ Signature:  _____________________________ 

Date:  _____________________________________________  

Tick this box if you wish to be contacted about starting a payment plan 

Payment Due Dates – TO CONFIRM ENROLMENT IN FEE PAYING SUBJECTS 

Specialist subject fees: Pay by 15 Nov 2024 

Yr 7-9 SRS (School Fees) 
$350 due 15 Nov 2024 OR: 

Yr 10-12 SRS (School Fees) $250 
due 15 Nov 2024 OR: 

Instalment 1 $100 15 Nov 2024 Instalment 1 $100 15 Nov 2024 

Instalment 2 $125 4 April 2025 Instalment 2 $75 4 April 2025 

Instalment 3  $125 27 Jun 2025 Instalment 3  $75 27 Jun 2025 


